Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Jabba the Hutt, His High Exaltedness Base Jabba's Palace
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 24 Count: 24

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Greedo [SOR]

Doctor Evazan [SHD]

Bib Fortuna [SOR]

Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
Chain Code Collector [SHD]
Maul [SHD]

Jabba's Rancor [SHD]
Devastator [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

Look the Other Way [SHD]
Recruit [SOR]

Ma Klounkee [SHD]

Sneak Attack [SOR]

No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
Resupply [SOR]

Waylay [SOR]

Evacuate [SHD]

UPGRADES
Count: 2

2X

Price on Your Head [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 17

3x
3x
3x
3x
2x
3x

Shoot First [SOR]

Altering the Deal [SHD]

Asteroid Sanctuary [SOR]

Triple Dark Raid [SHD]

Hunter of the Haxion Brood [SHD]
Jabba the Hutt [SOR]
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